Reference As per mail:.Akshata Shirke. Dated: March 15, 2021.

SR. NO.
ITEM 

CATEGORY
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. Unit Rate

TOTAL AMOUNT 
(INR)

1 IT Consumable Cisco - 2 port HWIC card (HWIC-2FE) 1                      22,500                              22,500 

22,500

AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

1. PAYMENT :

2. DELIVERY :

Within 6-7 days from date of PO
3. Warranty  :

As per OEM
4. SLA 

NA
5. OTHERS:

a. Above mentioned price exclusive of GST.

c.Any cost not being part of above PO must be approved by Finance Controller to process for payment.